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Wattage

Input Power
Luminous Flux
Beam Angle

LED Technology
Color Temperature
CRi

Efficiency

Ingress Protection
Work Temperature
Material

Color

Dimensions

Tilt Angle
Warranty

Quantity

5W
12v
400Lm
60°
SMD LED
2700K
CRi>82
50Lm/W
IP54
+5° - +40°
Aluminium
Brown-Gray | 719x-0IN
120mm
N/A
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